
MOUNTAIN

CAMSO 

Challenger Extreme 
Full cupped
Challenge the mountain in powder snow
Stems from the same design as the classic Challenger but with full-cupped 
lugs that are especially efficient in powder snow and make boondocking 
in bottomless powder seem easy.

 §  Full-cupped and deep V lug design for soft powder snow 
flotation and traction

 §  3” drive pitch available

Model 9175M DEEP SNOW

Full cupped lug design for powder snow types

MODEL DIMENSIONS LUG HEIGHT WEIGHT DRIVE PITCH CLIP CONFIG.

9174M 15” x 153”
(38 cm x 389 cm)

2.5”
(64 mm)

57 lb.
(25.75 kg)

3”
(76 mm) Full

9175M 15” x 162”
(38 cm x 412 cm)

2.5”
(64 mm)

55 lb.
(25 kg)

3”
(76 mm) Full

9176M 16” x 162”
(41 cm x 412 cm)

2.5”
(64 mm)

57 lb.
(25.75 kg)

3”
(76 mm) Full

9329M 15” x 141”
(38 cm x 382 cm)

2.5”
(64 mm)

47 lb.
(21.3 kg)

3”
(76 mm) Full

Single-ply construction Enhanced stud easy tracksEmbedded sharp tip lug studs


