

CAMSO Challenger Extreme Full cupped

Challenge the mountain in powder snow

Stems from the same design as the classic Challenger but with full-cupped lugs that are especially efficient in powder snow and make boondocking in bottomless powder seem easy.

- Full-cupped and deep V lug design for soft powder snow flotation and traction
- 3" drive pitch available

Full cupped lug design for powder snow types						
MODEL	DIMENSIONS	LUG HEIGHT	WEIGHT	DRIVE PITCH	CLIP CONFIG.	
9174M	15" x 153" (38 cm x 389 cm)	2.5" (64 mm)	57 lb. (25.75 kg)	3" (76 mm)	Full	
9175M	15" x 162" (38 cm x 412 cm)	2.5" (64 mm)	55 lb. (25 kg)	3" (76 mm)	Full	
9176M	16" x 162" (41 cm x 412 cm)	2.5" (64 mm)	57 lb. (25.75 kg)	3" (76 mm)	Full	
9329M	15" x 141" (38 cm x 382 cm)	2.5" (64 mm)	47 lb. (21.3 kg)	3" (76 mm)	Full	